
1 Lever,w/logo-compl. A860978AA 1 Pcs.
2 Screw M5x8  1 Pcs.
3 Cap decorative B960473AA 1 Pcs.
4 Cap A860979AA 1 Pcs.
5 Sealring A860980NU 1 Set
6 Ring slider,120° B961310NU 1 Set
7 Body  1 Pcs.
8 Screw M37x1.5 A860981NU 1 Pcs.
9 Cartridge Ø35mm B961477NU 1 Pcs.
10 Screw M4x10  2 Pcs.
11 Adapter  1 Pcs.
12 Screw M5x8  2 Pcs.
13 O-Ring-set  1 Set
14 Manifold  1 Pcs.
15 Shank M33x1.5  1 Pcs.
16 Tube welded M10x1/ L156mm 2 Pcs.
 Tube welded M8x1/ L176mm 1 Pcs.
17 Nut M15x1  1 Pcs.
18 Rv-patrone A960944NU 2 Pcs.
19 Flex hose G3/8/L500 A962005NU 1 Pcs.
20 Connecting group B960255NU 1 Set

CERAPLAN III

B0956AA

25

24

21 O-Ring Ø36.2x2.62 A962575NU 1 Pcs.
22 U plate support  1 Pcs.
 bracket fixing kit
23 Schlauchfuehrung  1 Pcs.
24 Handspray B961052AA 1 Pcs.
25 Casc.perlator M24x1-B A960932AA 1 Pcs.

04.2020

Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr QuantitySignify Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr QuantitySignify

26 Hose L1500mm-M15x1 B960460NU 1 Pcs.
 plastic kit with weight
27 Plastic insert A960911NU 1 Pcs.

1

4

5

6

8

3

2

5

9

10

11
12

13

14

7

27

20

21

22

23
5

15

16

17

18

26

19

10°

220 14
4

22
0

m
in

.4
00

max.45

263

35 +2
- 1

51

110

2xG3/8

+5
0°

-5
0°

120°

17
9

M15x1

M
15x1

M33x1.5

www.divapor.com


